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FIRST QUALITY TIRES 
?£ BEST VALUESI

SAFETY... at an economy price!

MONTH GUARANTEE
THE "ALLSTATE"
Triple Tested for Performance!

  12-month guarantee hon 
ored any place in the na 
tion

  Deep ilg-zag tread for 
, skid-resistance and longer 
wear

  Bonded rayon cord for 
greater strength ... re 
sists heat

6.70x15 

Tube-type 

Blackwall 

ONLY

Honored at Any Sears 
Store in Nation!

Big Trade-in Allowance on ALLSTATE

COMPANIONS
Regular 17.75 
No Trade-in 
Price/ Each, 
Plus Fed. Tax

PLUS FED. TAX AND OLD TlRI

for one tire or a 
set of 4 on your car10% DOWN

Seart hat a tire'for every ccr (including 14" tires) , 
every budget

AUSTATE TIRES INSTALLED FREE

ALLSTATE SILENT
CUSHION TIRES
Regular 23.45 
No Trade-in 
Price/ Each/ 
Plus Fed. Tax

PLUS FCD. TAX AND OLD TlRI

SIZE "fflSff..?'
Price. Eiilt, 

Plui 
Fid. Tax

Trid«.|n 
Prlci, Etoh, 
Flu. Fid. 

Tax

DOWN
Hiyminl 

( th

TUBE.TYPI BLACKWAILS

UOllS

7.10x15
7.60i15
LOOilS

23.45
25.75
28.25
31.90

16.66
19.66
21.66
24.66

1.67
1.97
2.17
2.47

TUBiLESS BIACKWAUS

6.7011 S

7.10115
7.iOi15 
8.00x15

26.45 
28.75
31.75 
35.90

19.66 
22.66
24.66 
27.66

1.97 
2.27
2.47 
2.77

SIZE
 %».,: r"w*
Pill. TU

P«h,
Plui Fid. 

TlJC

DOWN nsf

TUII TYPI WHITIWALL

6.70x15
7.10x15
7.(0i15
8.00x15

28.45
31.25
33.75
37.90

19.66
22.66
24.66
27.66

1.97
2.27
2.47
2.77

TUBILISI WHITiWAlLS

6.70x15 
7.10x15
7.60x15 
8.00x15

31.45 
34.25
37.25 
41.90

2,2.66 
25.66
27.66 
30.66

2.27 
2.57
2.77 
3.07

MONTH 
GUARANTEE

6.70x13
Tub.-Typ.
Blackwall

Each Honored Nation Widel 
First line . . . first 
quality! Equal to 
original equipment 
on newest 1958 cars!

Woven Steal 
Wlr. B.ads
Steel beodi have 
exceptional tenill. 
itrength far long

Neopren. 
Whlt.wallf
Stay whit* longer 
than ordinary rub 
ber. With iptclal 
'curb guard'.

R.sists Wall 
Cracking
X.4! 'cold' rubber 
hai iptclal chemical 
additive (UOP88®)!

Greater Skid' 
Resistance
Double-hook 'llpel' 
give 1900 extra react 
gripping lurfaccil

Silent... No 
Corner Squeal
Rubber bumpen be.
twei rlbi 

tire
ellmlr 
reech-

ALL ROADS 
I LEAD TO

PAY LATER ON SEARS EASY 
PAYMENT PLAN.:. FREE INSTALLATION

All Sizes Reduced! ALLSTATE

SAFETY TUBES
Regular 7.30, Now Just

Install new tuba* w th your new 
tlrai now, pocket big savlngtl ALL 
STATE Safety Tubet mack* of 
heavy butyl rubber . . . highly ra- 
ilitant to tear* and spllli. Special 
detlgn for greater lafetyl

Sears-lnglewood Manchester at Hillcrejt KW** 
OR 8-2521 PARK FREE <

Here's How Safety Tubes Protect You!

  for* Inflating, Aft.r Inflating, H punctured, rub-
.Ir.umf.r.nc. of «,,*    ,«f.,y bw. ,
tub* It 14% tub* <ompr*ii*i
greater on out- to great.r thick-
lid* ai (how*. n>i.

 Meet. .. loti air
•leap* slowly.

Two TORRANCE HERALD

Rev. Kuester to Discuss 
Paul's Second Epistle

The Rev. H. Earl Kuuster, 
pastor of Calvary Baptist 
Church, 2818 Manhattan Beach 
Blvd., will speak at the dupli 
cate services 8:30 and 11 a.m. 
on "Temporary Trials or Ever 
lasting Destruction."

This is an expository study 
of the first chapter of the 
Apostle Paul's second Epistle 
to the Thcssalonian Church. At 
7:30 p.m., Rev. Kuester will 
bring a message on "Where 
Should I Draw the Line?" This 
will be a frank discussion of 
biblical principles which will 
help a Christian to decide 
upon the Tightness or wrong- 
ness of his conduct.

Today and tonight all circles 
of the Woman's Society will 
meet in homes. On Friday eve< 
ning at 7:30. the parents and 
pupils of the 11 a.m. junior de< 
partment of the Sunday school 
will meet in the Blue Room for 
a program on "Camping This 
Summer," presented by Mrs. 
Sorella Dunagan, camping 
chairman and Paul MacAllis- 
ter, superintendent of the de 
partment. On Sunday evening 
from 5 to 6 p.m., Mrs. Dunagan 
and Charles Ramsey, superin 
tendent, will meet with the

//// ,
NOW Through Saturday

Henry Fonda 
Anthony Perklns

"THE TIN STAR"
   Plus   

"THE ZERO HOUR"
SUN.   MON. .TUBS.

Robt. Mltchum 
Rita Haworth

'FIRE DOWN BELOW'
In Cinemascope and Color

Also •

GRAND
FRI. . SAT.   SUN. 
JERRY LEWIS in 
"DELICATE 

DELINQUENT"
   and   

Edmund Gwcnn in 
'IT'S A DOG'S LIFE"

In Cinemascope 
Both In Natural Color

9:45 junior department parents 
and pupils for the same pro 
gram.

On Monday evening the Or 
der of Andrew will meet fo 
their monthly calling program 
in the community. On Tuesdaj 
evening, the" Senior High anc 
Junior High Guild Fellowship 
will hold a joint meeting at the 
home of Diane Waymire, Dana 
Gay Roberts, hostess. Miss Jane 
Gabs of the Los Angeles Bap 
tist City Mission Society wil 
present pictures and a talk on 
the missionary work of the de 
nomination in the L.A. area.

Presbyterians 
Start Work on 
New Buildings

Work is underway on the 
new buildings for the First 
Presbyterian Church of Gar- 
dena, which will be located at 
Redondo Beach Blvd. and
Gramercy PI. 

Included in the first unit,
now under construction, are 
the chapel, fireside room, and 
kitchen. Walls are now up and 
the roof partly completed. 
Completion is scheduled some 
time this summer. A parking 
space for 114 cars will be pro 
vided. The sanctuary and 
church school building will be 
completed later.

At 11 a.m. services at the 
present church, 1842 Gardena 
Blvd., Dr. Robert N. McLean 
will discuss "The Resurrection 
of the Body." William Reyn 
olds, director of music, will 
play the organ and direct the 
choir.

The pulpit committee, head 
ed by Mrs. Dorothy Parks, is 
still seeking a permanent min 
ister for the church.

Church school is held at 9:20 
a.m., with classes for all ages 
from nursery through adult 
departments.

Special Service 
I r hi nil to Honor 
Mr*, ^raneell

"The Spirit of 78" will be 
(he topic of Rnbbl IFonrl 
Front at a special service 
honoring the 7fllh birthday 
of Mrs. Anna Grancell at 
8:30 p.m., Friday night, at 
Temple Menorah, Redondo 
Beach.

Mrs. Granccll's husband, 
Isaac, founded Temple Meno 
rah and she Is an honorary 
life member. A reception 
will be held afterward, with 
Claire Bloom, Marcle Schu- 
machcr, Helen Brandwinc, 
and Judy Sochct acting as 
hostesses.

• I*

The first in a series of radio 
broadcasts presented by the 
First Baptist Church of El 
Nido, 4558 W. 182nd St., Re 
dondo Beach, was heard last 
Sunday.

The program called, "Melo 
dies and Meditation," will b» 
heard every Sunday afternoon 
at 4, over radio station KTYM ,, 
Inglewood, 1460 on the radio \ 
dial. The program features 
various Christian artists of the 
local area and of the church.

It originates in the main au 
ditorium of the church and is 
.aped for the delayed broad 
cast.

There are still opportunities 
'or singers and violinists. Au 

ditions and rehearsals and tap- 
ng of the broadcasts are held 

each Sunday afternoon be- 
ween 3 and 5 p.m. at the 

church.

NEW STUDY 
HOUR SET

A new Sunday evening Bible 
tudy hour will begin at Park

View Lutheran Church, 14517 
renshaw Blvd., next Sunday 
t 7 p.m. 
This will be an Informal

meeting to study the Bible and 
or fellowship of members.

The first book to be studied
will be the Gospel of St. John, 
ccording to the pastor, the 
ev. Garl Oelschlager. j

CHARTER-AIR AMBULANCE-INSTRUCTION
KOREAN CAL-VETVETERANS

Don't Los© Your GI Benefits 
for Flight Training

THEY EXPIRE 3 YEARS AFTER RELEASEI

VEGAS AIRWAYS, Inc.
2751 Pacific Coast Hwy.   Torrance Municipal Airport 

Phone NOW-Day DA 6-6523, Nit. FR 5-1247

CAA and Gl Approved All Flight Coursat through A.T.R.

...of the cost goes for steel
Take that new set of irons your 

wife gave you last Christmas. Cost her 
maybe $100.00 ... if she got you the 
wedge and the putter. v

Practically all steel except for the 
grips.... Yet the stainless steel for the 
heads and the alloy steel for the shafts 
of those clubs cost just over $5,

Stool is essential for good golf clubs/1 
yet the cost of the steel in them runs 
only a fraction of what we pay for 
them. . . . That's because the makers

and distributors of golf clubs have' 
many costs besides steel   costs of 
other materials, of skilled labor, pre- 
cision machinery, distribution and, 
selling, taxes and such.

Same way with your automobile, 
refrigerator, kitchen range... any one 
of a hundred things that make life 
better, easier, fuller for all of u*.

Ever try to name some necessities' 
besides steel that sell for as little as,' 
8 cents a pound?'

Steel. .. metal of a million tun
AMERICAN IRON AND STEEL IN8T1TUTB 

ISO    < Porty-tJooond etr..!, Now York Oily


