

The Year's BEST VALUES!

SAFETY...at an economy price!

Tested for Performance!

- 12-month guarantee hon-ored any place in the na-
- Deep zig-zag tread for
- Bonded rayon cord for greater strength . . . resists heat

6.70×15 Tube-type Blackwall

ONLY



Big Trade-in Allowance on ALLSTATE COMPANIONS

No Trade-in Price, Each, Plus Fed. Tax PLUS FED. TAX AND OLD TIRE

10% DOWN

set of 4 on your car

Sears has a tire for every car (including 14" tires) . . .

ALLSTATE TIRES INSTALLED FREE

ALLSTATE SILENT CUSHION T

Regular 23.45 No Trade-in Price, Each, Plus Fed. Tax

PLUS FED. TAX AND OLD TIRE

SIZE	Regular No Trade-in Price, Each, Plus Fed. Tax	Trade-In Price, Each Plus Fed. Tax	DOWN Payment Each	SIZE	Regular No Trade-In Price, Each, Plus Fed. Tax	Trade-In Price, Each Plus Fed. Tax	DOWN Payment Each
TUBE-TYPE BLACKWALLS				TUBE TYPE WHITEWALL			
6.70x15	23.45	16.66	1.67	6.70x15	28.45	19.66	1.97
7.10x15	25.75	19.66	1.97	7.10x15	31.25	22.66	2.27
7.60x15	28.25	21.66	2.17	7.60x15	33.75	24.66	2.47
8.00x15	31.90	24.66	2.47	8.00x15	37.90	27.66	2.77
TUBELESS BLACKWALLS				TUBELESS WHITEWALLS			
6.70x15	26.45	19.66	1.97	6.70x151	31.45	22.66	2.27
7.10x15	28.75	22.66	2.27	7.10x15	34.25	25.66	2.57
7.60x15	31.75	24.66	2.47	7.60x15	37.25	27.66	2.77
8.00x15	35.90	27.66	2.77	8.00x15	41.90	30.66	3.07

GUARANTEE **Honored Nation Wide!** First line . . . first

quality! Equal to original equipment on newest 1958 cars!

Woven Steel Wire Beads Steel beads

Neoprene Whitewalls

Resists Wall Cracking (.41 'cold' rubber nas special chemical additive (UOP88®)

Greater Skid-Resistance
Double-hook 'sipes'
give 1900 extra road
gripping surfaces!

Silent ... No Corner Squeal Rubber bumpers be-tween ribs elimi-nate tire "screech-ing"!

PAY LATER ON SEARS EASY PAYMENT PLAN ... FREE INSTALLATION



All Sizes Reduced! ALLSTATE

TUBES

Regular 7.30, Now Just

Install new tubes with your new tires now, pocket big savings! ALL-STATE Safety Tubes made of heavy butyl rubber . . . highly rasistant to tears and splits. Special design for greater safetyl

Sears-Inglewood Manchester at Hillcrest Satisfaction guaranteed ALL ROADS LEAD TO OR 8-2521

PARK FREE

or your money back"

TORRANCE HERALD

Rev. Kuester to Discuss Paul's Second Epistle

The Rev. H. Earl Kuester, pastor of Calvary Baptist Church, 2818 Manhattan Beach Blvd., will speak at the duplicate services 8:30 and 11 a.m. on "Temporary Trials or Everlasting Destruction."

This is an expectation of the same property of Andrew will meet for their monthly calling program in the community. On Tuesday and the same property of the same property of the same property of the same property of the same property.

This is an expository study of the first chapter of the Apostle Paul's second Epistle to the Thessalonian Church. At 7:30 p.m., Rev. Kuester will bring a message on "Where Should I Draw the Line?" This will be a frank discussion of biblical principles which will help a Christian to decide upon the rightness or wrongness of his conduct.

Today study of the Senior High and Junior High Guild Fellowships will hold a joint meeting at the home of Diane Waymire, Dana Gay Roberts, hostess. Miss Jane Gahs of the Los Angeles Baptist City Mission Society will present pictures and a talk on the missionary work of the denomination in the L.A. area.

ness of his conduct.

Today and tonight all circles of the Woman's Society will meet in homes. On Friday evening at 7:30, the parents and pupils of the 11 a.m. junior department of the Sunday school will meet in the Blue Room for a program on "Camping This Summer," presented by Mrs. Sorella Dunagan, camping chairman and Paul MacAllister, superintendent of the deter, superintendent of the department. On Sunday evening from 5 to 6 p.m., Mrs. Dunagan and Charles Ramsey, superintendent, will meet with the

STADUA NOW-Through Saturday

Henry Fonda Anthony Perkins "THE TIN STAR"

Dana Andrews

THE ZERO HOUR"

SUN. • MON. • TUES.

Robt. Mitchum Rita Haworth

FIRE DOWN BELOW

- Also Anthony Dexter "PARSON AND THE OUTLAW"

GRAND

FRI. • SAT. • SUN. JERRY LEWIS in "DELICATE DELINQUENT"

Edmund Gwenn ir IT'S A DOG'S LIFE' In CinemaScope Both In Natural Color

Presbyterians Start Work on

Gramercy Pl.

Included in the first unit, now under construction, are the chapel, fireside room, and kitchen. Walls are now up and the roof partly completed. Completion is scheduled sometime this summer. A parking space for 114 cars will be provided. The sanctuary and church school building will be completed later.

present church, 1842 Gardena
Blvd., Dr. Robert N. McLean
HOUR SET will discuss "The Resurrection of the Body." William Reynolds, director of music, will

Special Service Friday to Honor Mrs. Grancell

"The Spirit of '76" will be the topic of Rabbi Henri Front at a special service honoring the 76th birthday of Mrs. Anna Grancell at 8:30 p.m., Friday night, at Temple Menorah, Redondo Beach.

Mrs. Grancell's husband, Mrs. Grancell's husband, Isaac, founded Temple Menorah and she is an honorary life member. A reception will be held afterward, with Claire Bloom, Marcie Schumacher, Helen Brandwine, and Judy Sochet acting as hostesses.

First Radio Show Given By Baptists

The first in a series of radio broadcasts presented by the First Baptist Church of El Nido, 4558 W. 182nd St., Re-dondo Beach, was heard last Sunday.

New Buildings

Work is underway on the new buildings for the First Presbyterian Church of Gardena, which will be located at Redondo Beach Blvd. and Gramercy Pl.

Included in the first unit, it is a sunday. The program called, "Melodies and Meditation," will be heard every Sunday afternoon at 4, over radio station KTYM Inglewood, 1460 on the radio dial. The program called, "Melodies and Meditation," will be heard every Sunday afternoon at 4, over radio station in the program called, "Melodies and Meditation," will be heard every Sunday afternoon at 4, over radio station KTYM Inglewood, 1460 on the radio dial. The program called, "Melodies and Meditation," will be heard every Sunday afternoon at 4, over radio station KTYM Inglewood, 1460 on the radio dial. The program called, "Melodies and Meditation," will be heard every Sunday afternoon at 4, over radio station KTYM Inglewood, 1460 on the radio dial. The program called, "Melodies and Meditation," will be heard every Sunday afternoon at 4, over radio station KTYM Inglewood, 1460 on the radio dial. The program features various Christian artists of the local area and of the church. It originates in the main auditorium of the church and is station to the church and is station to the church at the program called, "Melodies and Meditation," will be heard every Sunday afternoon at 4, over radio station KTYM Inglewood, 1460 on the radio dial. The program called, "Melodies and Meditation," will be heard every Sunday afternoon at 4, over radio station to the church at 100 and 100 and

completed later. At 11 a.m. services at the NEW STUDY

of the Body." William Reynolds, director of music, will play the organ and direct the choir.

The nulnit committee head

A new Sunday evening Bible study hour will begin at Park View Lutheran Church, 14517

Crenshaw Blvd., next Sunday

choir.

The pulpit committee, headed by Mrs. Dorothy Parks, is still seeking a permanent minister for the church.

Church school is held at 9:20 a.m., with classes for all ages from nursery through adult departments.

Crenshaw Bivd., next Sunde, at 7 p.m.

This will be an informal meeting to study the Bible and for fellowship of members.

The first book to be studied will be the Gospel of St. John, according to the pastor, the Rev. Garl Oelschlager.

CHARTER—AIR AMBULANCE—INSTRUCTION

KOREAN VETERANS CAL-VET Don't Lose Your GI Benefits for Flight Training THEY EXPIRE 3 YEARS AFTER RELEASE! VEGAS AIRWAYS, Inc.

2751 Pacific Coast Hwy. • Torrance Municipal Airport Phone NOW—Day DA 6-6523, Nite FR 5-1247

CAA and GI Approved—All Flight Courses through A.T.R.



... of the cost goes for steel

Take that new set of irons your wife gave you last Christmas. Cost her maybe \$100.00 . . . if she got you the wedge and the putter.

Practically all steel except for the grips.... Yet the stainless steel for the heads and the alloy steel for the shafts of those clubs cost just over \$5.

Steel is essential for good golf clubs, yet the cost of the steel in them runs only a fraction of what we pay for them. . . . That's because the makers

and distributors of golf clubs have many costs besides steel -- costs of other materials, of skilled labor, precision machinery, distribution and selling, taxes and such.

Same way with your automobile, refrigerator, kitchen range...any one of a hundred things that make life better, easier, fuller for all of us.

Ever try to name some necessities besides steel that sell for as little as 8 cents a pound?

Steel . . . metal of a million uses

AMERICAN IRON AND STEEL INSTITUTE 150 East Forty-Second Street, New York City